Product Specification  IR Illuminators
iluminar Inc.
3972 Barranca Parkway, Suite J-125 Irvine, California 92606 USA
Tel: +1 (281) 438-3500  Fax: +1 (281) 835-5777
Who isiluminar?
iluminar (which means “to illuminate” in Spanish) is a
specialist manufacturer and supplier of IR and white light

& 120
o
 850nm Wavelength
 Low power consumption (12W)
 2yearwarranty
 IP66weatherproof rating
 Built-in photocell IR on/off
 12Vdc or 24VAC input
Product Specification  IR Illuminators
iluminar Inc.
3972 Barranca Parkway, Suite J-125 Irvine, California 92606 USA
Tel: +1 (281) 438-3500  Fax: +1 (281) 835-5777
Models
Model Number Wavelength Angle Distance of Illumination*
IRC132-A15-24 850nm 15
o
 132’ 40m
IRC132-A30-24 850nm 30
o
 99’ 30m
IRC132-A45-24 850nm 45
o
 66’ 20m
IRC132-A60-24 850nm 60
o
 36’ 11m
IRC132-A90-24 850nm 90
o
 26’ 8m
IRC132-A120-24 850nm 120
o
 20’ 6m
General
Electronics High efficiency surface